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COGNOME

DI PIETRO
BELLANTI
BROCCO
SPANU
SANTALUCIA

DI GIAMPAOLO
FIORENTINI
FORLANI
CARUSI
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NOME
CRISTIAN
MARCO
MAURIZIO
EMANUEL
RAFFAELE
SIMONE
GIROLAMO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO

Tn"nTTTT2243

CAT
S40M
S45M
S45M
S40M
S40M
S45M
S55M

SA5F
S45M

SOCIETA'

TEAM LADISPOLI
ATLETICA SABATINA
ATLETICA SABATINA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ETRUSCA

RUNCARD






